0617 - City of Vero Beach

Loc

007001
007002
018001
018002
018003
018004
018005
018006
018007
018008
018009
018010
018011
018013
019001
020001
021001
022001
023001
024001
025001
030001
036001

Address

3455 Airport West Drive, Vero Beach,
3455 Airport West Drive, Vero Beach,
100 17th Street, Vero Beach, FL

100 17th Street, Vero Beach, FL

100 17th Street, Vero Beach, FL

100 17th Street, Vero Beach, FL

100 17th Street, Vero Beach, FL

100 17th Street, Vero Beach, FL

100 17th Street, Vero Beach, FL

100 17th Street, Vero Beach, FL

100 17th Street, Vero Beach, FL

100 17th Street, Vero Beach, FL

100 17th Street, Vero Beach, FL

100 17th Street, Vero Beach, FL

1 South Relief Canal, Vero Beach, FL
1 Kings Highway, Vero Beach, FL
3155 41st Street, Vero Beach, FL

N. A1A Indian River Shores, Vero

1 Causeway Boulevard, Vero Beach, FL
South A1A Wynn Cove, Vero Beach, FL
2550 Piper Drive, Vero Beach, FL
2455 1st Avenue, Vero Beach, FL
2595 58th Avenue, Vero Beach, FL

Department
ELECTRICALT & D
ELECTRICALT & D
POWER PLANT
POWER PLANT
POWER PLANT
POWER PLANT
POWER PLANT
POWER PLANT
POWER PLANT
POWER PLANT
POWER PLANT
POWER PLANT
POWER PLANT
POWER PLANT
ELECTRICALT & D
ELECTRICALT & D
ELECTRICALT & D
ELECTRICALT & D
ELECTRICALT & D
ELECTRICALT & D
ELECTRICALT & D
ELECTRICALT & D
ELECTRICALT & D

Fund

ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL

Property Schedule for 2010-11

Description

T & D Building

Generator

Power Plant Main Building

Tanks #1

Tank #2

Maintenance Bldg

Haz Material Building

Cooling Tower

Intake Pump House

Pump Building

Flag Pole, Lights, Gas Pumps, Sheds
Electrical Sub Station #1

Boat House

PP Warehouse Building

Electrical Sub Station #8 South
Electrical Sub Statioon #7 West
Electrical Sub Station #6 North
Electrical Sub Station #9 North Beach
Electrical Sub Station #10 Central Beach
Electrical Sub Station #11 South Beach
Electrical Sub Station #5 Airport
Electrical Sub Station #20

Electrical Sub Station #3

Building Pers Prop Limit

$3,815,000
$35,500
$170,418,700
$500,000
$1,125,000
$450,600
$192,000
$1,980,000
$607,500
$212,000
$45,000
$6,000,000
$235,000
$379,300
$5,500,000
$5,650,000
$5,500,000
$3,850,000
$3,125,000
$3,925,000
$4,650,000
$3,500,000
$4,750,000
$226,445,600

$1,246,418
$0
$191,580
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,000,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$3,437,998



